
1st 376 1st 2.491 1st 4

2nd 374 2nd 2.592 2nd 5

3rd 371 3rd 2.724 3rd 7

4th 369 4th 2.940 4th 8

5th 369 5th 3.207 5th 8

6th 362 6th 3.294 6th 12

7th 362 7th 3.357 7th 14

8th 362 8th 3.484 8th 15

9th 355 9th 3.719 9th 17

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 9

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Matt Koohy Y 2.981 4.458 3.719 9 187 182 369 5 3 14 7 0

102 Steve Hoskin Y 2.612 3.268 2.940 4 192 184 376 1 6 5 2 1

103 Carroll Lance Y 2.184 2.999 2.592 2 185 177 362 6 9 8 4 0

104 Kent Sickmeyer Y 2.193 2.789 2.491 1 183 188 371 3 3 4 1 2

105  Y 4.154 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ DQ 5 DQ DQ 0

106 Dan Hullinger Y 2.908 4.060 3.484 8 193 162 355 9 3 17 9 0

107 Allan Carmichael Y 2.853 3.735 3.294 6 192 182 374 2 5 8 5 0

108 Paul Koohy Y 3.090 3.624 3.357 7 182 180 362 8 2 15 8 0

109 Matt Mamminga Y 2.391 3.057 2.724 3 186 183 369 4 2 7 3 0

110 Howard Cowher Y 2.678 3.737 3.207 5 190 172 362 7 8 12 6 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Howard Cowher

Matt Koohy

Paul Koohy

Dan Hullinger

#N/A

Carroll Lance

Howard Cowher

Kent Sickmeyer

Carroll Lance

Matt Mamminga

Steve Hoskin

Howard Cowher

Allan Carmichael

Paul Koohy

Steve Hoskin

Allan Carmichael

Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Mamminga

Matt Koohy

Paul Koohy

Dan Hullinger

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Kent Sickmeyer
Steve Hoskin

Matt Mamminga

Carroll Lance

Allan Carmichael

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Vapor Trail Valley  Spickard, Mo

Two Gun Overall Results

9/11/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Dan Hullinger

Matt Koohy

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 193 1ST 2.184 1ST

2ND 192 2nd 2.193 2ND

3RD 192 3rd 2.391 3RD

4TH 190 4th 2.612 4TH

5TH 187 5th 2.678 5TH

6TH 186 6th 2.853 6TH

7TH 185 7th 2.908 7TH

8TH 183 8th 2.981 8TH

9TH 183 9th 3.090 9TH

10TH 182 10th 4.154 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.793 2 1ST 1.324 13th

2ND 50 2.236 1 2nd 1.523

3RD 49 2.282 3 3rd 1.548 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 44 2.812 48 1 2.706 47 2.473 48 3.933 187 5 1 2.981 8 13 8 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 48 1 1.736 47 2 3.084 48 1 2.638 49 2.989 192 2 4 2.612 4 6 1 1 0 2 3

3 Y 103 40 2.196 47 2 1.886 49 2 2.373 49 3 2.282 185 7 7 2.184 1 8 2 0 2 1 3

4 Y 104 46 1.324 42 2.584 49 1 3.024 46 1.840 183 8 1 2.193 2 10 7 0 1 0 1

5 Y 105 47 2 4.777 45 1 3.684 46 2 3.319 45 4.836 183 9 5 4.154 10 19 10 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 48 1 2.599 48 0 3.991 48 1 2.109 49 1 2.933 193 1 3 2.908 7 8 3 2 0 0 2

7 Y 107 48 1 2.953 49 1 2.674 50 1 2.236 45 3.547 192 3 3 2.853 6 9 6 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 43 2.483 49 1 3.083 47 3.985 43 2.809 182 10 1 3.090 9 19 9 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 48 3.403 48 1 1.548 44 3.090 46 1.523 186 6 1 2.391 3 9 4 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 47 3.602 50 2 1.793 46 2 2.940 47 1 2.375 190 4 5 2.678 5 9 5 0 0 0 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Steve Hoskin

Carroll Lance

Dan Hullinger

Matt Mamminga

Howard Cowher

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Allan Carmichael

Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Koohy

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Matt Koohy

Howard Cowher

Matt Koohy

Matt Mamminga

Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

46

46

48

Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Mamminga

Matt Mamminga

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Howard Cowher

Allan Carmichael

Tom Jacobs

Steve Hoskin

Dan Hullinger

Howard Cowher

Allan Carmichael

Carroll Lance

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

9/11/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley  Spickard, Mo

Dan Hullinger

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Allan Carmichael

Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Mamminga

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Paul Koohy Paul Koohy

Tom Jacobs

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Tom Jacobs

Paul Koohy

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Allan Carmichael

Paul Koohy

Matt Mamminga

Howard Cowher

 

Steve Hoskin

Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

Tom Jacobs

Dan Hullinger

Matt Koohy

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6

8

8

9

9

9

10

13

19

19

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Matt Koohy23 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 188 1ST 2.789 1ST

2ND 184 2nd 2.999 2ND

3RD 183 3rd 3.057 3RD

4TH 182 4th 3.268 4TH

5TH 182 5th 3.624 5TH

6TH 180 6th 3.735 6TH

7TH 177 7th 3.737 7TH

8TH 172 8th 4.060 8TH

9TH 162 9th 4.458 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.537 1 1ST 2.058 13th

2nd 49 2.058 0 2ND 2.201

3rd 49 2.491 0 3RD 2.250 9

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 43 4.209 45 1 5.092 48 1 3.378 46 5.152 182 5 2 4.458 9 14 7 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 46 1 4.654 45 2.678 47 2.591 46 1 3.147 184 2 2 3.268 4 6 3 1 0 0 1

3 Y 103 43 2.562 41 1 4.270 46 2.603 47 1 2.561 177 7 2 2.999 2 9 4 0 1 0 1

4 Y 104 49 2.491 45 2 3.922 49 2.058 45 2.685 188 1 2 2.789 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 45 2.275 25 6.891 46 3.858 46 3.216 162 9 0 4.060 8 17 9 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 46 1 4.050 42 2.250 44 6.101 50 1 2.537 182 4 2 3.735 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 44 2.404 47 1 3.528 45 4.021 44 4.544 180 6 1 3.624 5 11 6 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 46 2.201 43 1 3.498 47 3.403 47 3.125 183 3 1 3.057 3 6 2 0 0 1 1

10 Y 110 43 3.114 37 4.724 46 1 3.159 46 2 3.949 172 8 3 3.737 7 15 8 0 0 0 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Vapor Trail Valley  Spickard, Mo

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Allan Carmichael

Kent Sickmeyer

Kent Sickmeyer

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

Matt Koohy

#N/A

Matt Mamminga

Allan Carmichael

Dan Hullinger

Allan Carmichael

Howard Cowher

Dan Hullinger

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Kent Sickmeyer

Howard Cowher

9/11/2021

Matt Koohy

Steve Hoskin

Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

 

 

 

 

Dan Hullinger

Allan Carmichael

Paul Koohy

Matt Mamminga

Howard Cowher

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Kent Sickmeyer

Carroll Lance

Matt Mamminga

Steve Hoskin

Paul Koohy

Steve Hoskin

Matt Mamminga

Allan Carmichael

Matt Koohy

Paul Koohy

Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Mamminga

#N/AKent Sickmeyer

42

46

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Hoskin

Carroll Lance

Allan Carmichael

Paul Koohy

Matt Koohy

Howard Cowher

Dan Hullinger

#N/A

#N/A

2

6

6

9

10

11

14

15

17

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Matt Koohy

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

23 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 178 1ST 3.694 1ST 4

2ND 171 2nd 3.776 2ND 4

3RD 170 3rd 4.697 3RD 6

4TH 165 4th 5.026 4TH 6

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 50 2.131 1 1ST 2.131 13th #N/A

2ND 47 2.909 0 2nd 2.511 14th #N/A

3RD 46 4.355 0 3rd 2.623 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 42 3.476 40 4.089 45 2.623 38 4.914 165 4 0 3.776 2 6 3

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 43 4.658 50 1 2.131 45 4.495 32 3.491 170 3 1 3.694 1 4 1

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 dq dq 0 2.511 38 5.642 39 3.273 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 46 4.355 47 2.909 46 5.684 39 5.841 178 1 0 4.697 3 4 2

13 113 44 1 6.107 44 2.918 39 5.701 44 5.378 171 2 1 5.026 4 6 4

14 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Richie Dan Hullinger Dan Hullinger

Keith Maggard Matt Koohy Richie

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Vapor Trail Valley  Spickard, Mo
9/11/2021

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Dan Hullinger Richie Matt Koohy

Matt Koohy Keith Maggard Keith Maggard

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Richie Dennis 0 #N/A

Richie Matt Koohy 45 #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Dan Hullinger Dan Hullinger 50 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTALCompetitor

Matt Koohy

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP 

+ SCORE)

Richie

Keith Maggard

Dan Hullinger

Dennis



Vapor Trail Valley  Spickard, Mo

Light Gun Equipment List

9/11/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carroll Lance LG BRA Bat Krieger LRB Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

2 Tom Jacobs LG 6.5 GT Bat Krieger LRB Nightforce Vapor Trail Wheeler

3 Kent Sickmeyer LG 6br Bat Krieger Nightforce Varget Berger 108

4 Matt Mamminga LG 6 Dasher Bat Krieger TM Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Ferguson

5 Terry Tholen LG 6 BRA Model B Krieger Wheeler LRB Nightforce

6 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Krieger Hoskin Sightrom Varget Berger 108 Hoskin

7 Howard Cowher LG 6 Dasher Panda Krieger LRB Nightforce Varget Bart 103

8 Allan Carmichael LG 6 mm Bat Self Nightforce Bonnet

9 Matt Koohy LG 6 Dasher Bat B Krieger Shehane Nightforce RL 15 Vapor Trail Matt

10 Paul Koohy LG 6 Dasher Bat  Krieger Shehane Vortex Varget Vapor Trail Matt

11 Dan Hullinger LG Dasher Bat Krieger PRT Nightforce Vapor Trail Bob Firth

12 LG

13 LG

14 TACTICAL GUN LG

15 Keith Maggard LG 6 Gt Remington Bartlein XLR Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail GAP

16 Dennis Turner LG 6 mm Curtis Bartlein Manners Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail GAP

17 Dan Hullinger LG 6 Dasher Remington Broughton Vapor Trail Bob Firth

18 Richie Butler LG 6 Br Curtis MPA MPA March Varget Vapor Trail MPA

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Vapor Trail Valley  Spickard, Mo

Light Gun Equipment List

9/11/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Vapor Trail Valley  Spickard, Mo

Heavy Gun Equipment List

9/11/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Carroll Lance HG Dasher Bat Krieger LRB Kahles Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

2 Kent Sickmeyer HG 6 BR Bat Krieger Nightforce Varget Berger 108

3 Matt Mamminga HG 6 Dasher Bat Krieger TM Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Ferguson

4 Terry Tholen HG 6 BRA Model B Krieger Wheeler LRB Nightforce

5 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Lilja Hoskin Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Hoskin

6 Howard Cowher HG 6 Dasher Panda Krieger LRB Nightforce Varget Bart 103

7 Allan Carmichael HG 6 mm Bat Self Nightforce Bonnet

8 Matt Koohy HG 6 Dasher Bat B Krieger Shehane Nightforce RL 15 Vapor Trail Matt

9 Paul Koohy HG 6 Dasher Bat  Krieger Shehane Vortex Varget Vapor Trail Matt

10 Dan Hullinger HG Dasher Bat Krieger PRT Nightforce Vapor Trail Bob Firth

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Vapor Trail Valley  Spickard, Mo

Heavy Gun Equipment List

9/11/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG


